APPLICATION FOR OSHPD SPECIAL SEISMIC
CERTIFICATION PREAPPROVAL (OSP)
OFFICE USE ONLY
APPLICATION #: OSP-0347
OSHPD Special Seismic Certification Preapproval (OSP)
Type:  New X Renewal
Manufacturer Information
Manufacturer: Trane Commercial Systems

Trane RAUJ Product Line
Table 1. Certified Product List
Model Number
Nominal
Capacity
Tested/
Interpolated
Length
 (in)
Width
(in)
Height
(in)
Operating Weight
(lbs)
RAUJC2004EC13ABDF00000 20.0 tons UUT-1 88.25 60.12 68 1,548
RAUJ-C20 20.0 tons Interpolated 88.25 60.12 68 1,573
RAUJ-C25 25.0 tons Interpolated 88.25 60.12 68 1,623
RAUJ-C30 30.0 tons Interpolated 88.25 60.12 68 1,623
RAUJ-C40 40.0 tons Interpolated 88.25 60.12 68 2,532
RAUJ-C50 50.0 tons Interpolated 113.82 88.25 73 2,868
RAUJ-C60 60.0 tons Interpolated 113.82 88.25 73 2,853
RAUJ-C80 80.0 tons Interpolated 176.25 88.25 73 4,940
RAUJ-D10 100.0 tons Interpolated 227.25 88.25 73 5,622
RAUJ-D12 120.0 tons Interpolated 227.25 88.25 73 5,995
RAUJD124EB132BDFJ00 120.0 tons UUT-2 227.25 88.25 73 5,995
09/28/2021
OSP-0347
Page 4 of 10
OSP-0347